
Mechanical Permit Activity Report - July 2022

Permit Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Description

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

M22-0572 7/14/2022 2911 KATRINA CIR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TOM GIESE SCHROEDER, GARY R & BARBARA C GIESE SHEET METAL Install a 80,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1015453023

M22-0573 7/19/2022 1644 SYLVAN DR, Residential APT 3, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER MILLER PROPERTIES BIES DRIVE LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 2-ton AC unit for Apt #3 $27.60 1028202004

M22-0574 7/19/2022 2708 BRUNSWICK ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER KRIEG, DAVID A & PAMELA M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1013189007

M22-0575 7/6/2022 836 HARLAN ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER RUSSELL, ROGER L & PEGGY L ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1013203005

M22-0577 7/6/2022 2193 SOUTHWAY DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER HOPP, ROBERT L & WENDY K ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1021207053

M22-0578 7/6/2022 2595 FULTON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER KANE, PHILLIP P ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1013351031

M22-0584 7/6/2022 802 CENTRAL AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER KOHL PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 4-ton AC unit for the Grand 

Tap

$41.90 1024482005

M22-0588 7/6/2022 1767 CREEK WOOD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER BUCKLEY, KRYNN KELLER & PECHOUS, 

BRYAN PAUL

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a boiler $27.60 1502252006

M22-0589 7/6/2022 175 PRINCETON PL, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER HARTER, ELMER H & CONSTANCE M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1026153025

M22-0592 7/6/2022 265 YORK ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER KOENIG, JUDITH ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1026477022

M22-0593 7/6/2022 1285 HIGH BLUFF ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER GRTD INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Re-venting of water heater $27.60 1118308003

M22-0594 7/6/2022 2435 HILLCREST RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER HILLCREST FAMILY SERVICES ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 90,000 btu furnace and a 5-ton 

AC unit for Unit #2

$59.50 1022428019

M22-0595 7/6/2022 3175 PENNSYLVANIA AVE, Main , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SODAROCK HOUSING COOPERATIVE ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 4-ton AC unit - Applewood II $41.90 1022355017

M22-0596 7/6/2022 2200 MARION ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER VANCE, CORTNEY D & JANET E ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1026332005

M22-0597 7/6/2022 2307 MARTIN DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER PIEMONTE, JEFFERY V ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 60,000 btu furnace and a 40 

gallon water heater

$40.25 1022106025

M22-0598 7/6/2022 2777 PLEASANT VIEW DR, Residential 

APT 3, DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER LADEHOFF FAMILY RETIREMENT 

ACCOUNT LLC

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 40,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit for Apt #3

$45.20 1013305021

M22-0599 7/6/2022 744 NEVADA ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER GRTD INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1025105011

M22-0602 7/19/2022 1710 ASBURY RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JEFF KEMP GANSEN, CHAD J ETAL FOUR SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install a 1.5 ton mini-split AC unit $27.60 1023358007

M22-0603 7/19/2022 1146 GROVE TER, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TODD GEISLER RIDLEY, JAMES GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1024452005
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M22-0604 7/6/2022 5010 WOLFF RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TODD GEISLER A N J PROPERTIES LLC GEISLER BROTHERS CO Adding another 10-ton RTU for Free 

Flight

$41.90 1020378008

M22-0609 7/20/2022 1400 RADFORD RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER ROLLING FRITO-LAY SALES LP GEORGE 

MCELROY & ASSOC INC

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1029251011

M22-0611 7/12/2022 2113 ELM ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BILL BIRCH RIESSELMAN, JEFFREY A & BARBARA J BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1024210022

M22-0612 7/12/2022 800 LAUREL ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

BILL BIRCH RILEY, THOMAS W & RACHEL K DAACK 

RILEY

BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1036277004

M22-0613 7/12/2022 1250 VALENTINE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BILL BIRCH WEDEWER, KURT D & SARAH J BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace AC unit $27.60 1502126006

M22-0614 7/12/2022 295 VILLA ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

BILL BIRCH LINDAHL, BARRY A & RHEA K BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace (2) furnaces and (2) AC units $80.40 1025456010

M22-0620 7/7/2022 2385 KERPER BLVD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DENNIS WILLETT OAR-KA INC ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install a 5-ton condenser $41.90 1118327005

M22-0621 7/14/2022 700 CEDAR CROSS RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

TOM GIESE GANSHIRT PROPERTIES LLC GIESE SHEET METAL Replace furnace and AC unit $45.20 1034105011

M22-0622 7/5/2022 4857 EMBASSY CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

BRETT MILBERT ILIE, NICOLAE V & LUIZA L SERVICE ONE Install a 3-ton heat pump - air handler $27.60 1020478011

M22-0623 7/5/2022 405 KAUFMANN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT HAMEL, JEFFREY J & KRISTINE M SERVICE ONE Install boiler $27.60 1024102033

M22-0624 7/20/2022 2520 SAINT ANNE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SHEEHY, JASON C & KIMBERLY A ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 110,000 btu furnace and a 

chimney liner

$49.05 1022453026

M22-0625 7/20/2022 601 GARFIELD AVE, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER DAVIS PLACE LLC, THE ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 4-ton AC unit $41.90 1024227021

M22-0626 7/20/2022 620 DUGGAN DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER RIZVIC, HASAN & NERMINA ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1034430021

M22-0628 7/20/2022 3545 CRESCENT RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER WOODYARD, VICTORIA L Replace a 2-ton AC unit and a 40 gallon 

water heater

$40.25 1028477005

M22-0629 7/19/2022 485 MAPLEWOOD CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DENNIS WILLETT BIGGIN, ROBERT M & CHRISTINE L ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install a 2-ton condenser $27.60 1014254027

M22-0631 7/20/2022 575 COOPER PL, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SCHISSEL, SHARLEEN M A/K/A SHARLEEN 

SCHISSEL

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2.5 ton heat pump and a 2.5 

ton air handler

$40.25 1025180005

M22-0632 7/20/2022 3190 CEDAR CROSS CT, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER MANDALA PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install a 3-ton mini-split system for 

Racom

$40.25 1034177006

M22-0633 7/12/2022 3409 DANIELS ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

BILL BIRCH HALEY OSTER BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace AC unit $27.60 1028229021

M22-0634 7/12/2022 2537 WHEATLAND DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

BILL BIRCH WAELCHLI, FREDRICK J & LYNN A BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1016376010

M22-0635 7/12/2022 2343 COVENTRY PRK, Residential C109, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BILL BIRCH EASH, TIM A BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit for Unit 109 $45.20 

M22-0636 7/12/2022 722 JUNE DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

BILL BIRCH AVILES, JESUS M & ADA BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace AC unit $27.60 1035356004

M22-0637 7/12/2022 2270 CLARKE CREST DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BILL BIRCH TOM & PAT MALMGREN BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install gas insert and gas piping $38.05 1023209003

M22-0638 7/7/2022 830 STONE RIDGE PL, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JED FREIBURGER LOTT, JULIE A FREIBURGER HEATING AND 

COOLING LLC

Replace a 2-ton AC unit and air handler 

with a 10kw heat strip

$40.25 1012402018

M22-0639 7/20/2022 2769 UNIVERSITY AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER FLAT IRON DEVELOPMENT LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 1.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1027254025

M22-0640 7/20/2022 2576 UNIVERSITY AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER BEECHER, JEFFREY JOHN ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1026106003

M22-0641 7/20/2022 1398 CENTRAL AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER DUBUQUE BANK & TRUST COMPANY ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace (2) 399,000 btu boilers $73.80 1024413014
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M22-0642 7/7/2022 210 JONES ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JASON BRIMEYER DUBUQUE IDEA CAMPUS LLC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING HVAC for renovation of Apartment 2B - $98.00 1025428014

M22-0643 7/7/2022 210 JONES ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JASON BRIMEYER DUBUQUE IDEA CAMPUS LLC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Install a 40,000 but furnace, a 1.5 ton AC 

unit and ventilation for 2nd floor west 

office

$62.80 1025428014

M22-0644 7/20/2022 2155 SOUTHPARK CT, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER LITTLE LOCUST LEARNING LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 7.5-ton RTU for Little Leaps 

Learning Academy

$41.90 1501329005

M22-0645 7/20/2022 2150 FAIRWAY DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SWIFT, GREG F & DAWN M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Vent kitchen hood out the roof $27.60 1023301009

M22-0646 7/20/2022 775 KAUFMANN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER MCGEOUGH, JEAN M ETAL ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1014452021

M22-0647 7/8/2022 7445 CHAVENELLE RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TROY GREEN CHAVENELLE PROPERTY LLC CRAWFORD HEATING & 

COOLING CO

Install (3) RTU's for Hodge/IBI Scientific $105.70 1030326004

M22-0648 7/20/2022 2695 ROOSEVELT ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER DONATH, JOYCE ELAINE ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1107303001

M22-0649 7/20/2022 2050 ROSEMONT ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER CALSEY BRADLEY ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1021308005

M22-0650 7/20/2022 3143 ARBOR HILLS DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER RENIER, KENT L & MARIA ZENALDA 

RENIER

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Vent kitchen hood $27.60 1015151014

M22-0651 7/20/2022 4105 SUNLIGHT RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER MEMORY BARTON ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1011226002

M22-0652 7/20/2022 1388 TOMAHAWK DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER ASLIN, JOHN M & ANN C ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 90,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1036332017

M22-0653 7/20/2022 39 BLUFF ST, Residential #420, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER FRANKLIN INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2-ton AC unit and a 2-ton air 

handler for Apt. 420

$40.25 1025260026

M22-0655 7/12/2022 1577 N ALGONA ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JEFF RAUSCH FULLMER, TRACY L & JESSE R RAUSCH SERVICES Install an exhaust fan/light in bathroom $18.80 1023391004

M22-0656 7/12/2022 2945 BALKE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT CHUGHTAI, MOHAMMAD H SERVICE ONE Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1013133015

M22-0657 7/12/2022 1085 CLARA CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT CASZATT, CHAD R & KRISTIN J SERVICE ONE Install (2) mini-split systems $45.20 1025309002

M22-0658 7/12/2022 1175 ARROWHEAD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BRETT MILBERT WALLIS, J ALLEN III & AUDREY M SERVICE ONE Install a 2.5 ton condenser $27.60 1036351010

M22-0659 7/12/2022 2065 PASADENA DR, Residential APT 9, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JESSE O'NEIL HILLCREST IA LLC ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING 

LLC

Replace a 40 gallon natural gas water 

heater for Unit #9

$22.65 1022303001

M22-0660 7/12/2022 2045 PASADENA DR, Residential APT 8, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JESSE O'NEIL HILLCREST IA LLC ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING 

LLC

Replace a 40 gallon natural gas water 

heater for Unit #8

$22.65 1022303001

M22-0661 7/12/2022 1060 MARISA RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JED FREIBURGER AAMP DEVELOPMENTS LLC FREIBURGER HEATING AND 

COOLING LLC

HVAC for new SFD $115.60 1012126018

M22-0662 7/12/2022 1448 WASHINGTON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JED FREIBURGER AFFORDABLE HOUSING NETWORK INC FREIBURGER HEATING AND 

COOLING LLC

HVAC for remodel $115.60 1024427005

M22-0663 7/12/2022 3195 KERRY CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

PAUL REUTER KEMP, RICHARD T & BECKY J EAST IOWA MECHANICAL Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1015202001

M22-0664 7/12/2022 2495 PEARL ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MARK MOLO STOCKEL, IHLENE G & OSIER, CHARLENE 

A

MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Install AC unit and fan coil $27.60 1026107009

M22-0665 7/20/2022 1075 TRESSA ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER BAUMHOVER, BRENNAN J & BRANDI L ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace, a 2-ton AC 

unit and a 40 gallon water heater

$57.85 1036130007

M22-0666 7/20/2022 1104 WHITE ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER DRAKE HOUSE LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 3-ton AC unit $27.60 1024439030

M22-0667 7/20/2022 2126 HOLLIDAY DR, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER GREEN ACRES STORAGE LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace (2) 5-ton AC units $73.80 1020227005
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M22-0668 7/13/2022 1323 BLUFF ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JESSE O'NEIL KEARNS, SUSAN M & LUCHSINGER, 

DAVID G

ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING 

LLC

Replace 3-ton AC unit $27.60 1024340026

M22-0669 7/13/2022 1404 LINCOLN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TROY GREEN BRANDENBURG, REBECCA S & BUDDY CRAWFORD HEATING & 

COOLING CO

Install a new furnace, water heater and 

repair ductwork

$40.25 1118159007

M22-0670 7/18/2022 1660 ASHTON PL, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DENNIS WILLETT BROUGHTON INVESTMENTS, BOB ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install a 60,000 btu furnace, a 2-ton AC 

unit and a water heater

$57.85 1023386002

M22-0671 7/18/2022 2550 ROSEWOOD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TODD GEISLER KIEFFER, RYAN D & RACHEL M GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1015354027

M22-0672 7/14/2022 4005 WESTMARK DR, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TOM GIESE FINLEY HOSPITAL, THE GIESE SHEET METAL Replace RTU $52.90 1029226012

M22-0673 7/14/2022 2045 KERPER BLVD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TOM GIESE OTTO A LLC GIESE SHEET METAL HVAC for restroom #4 - 1 roof exhaust 

fan, branch ductwork and ceiling grilles 

for Anderson Window

$45.20 1118356014

M22-0674 7/14/2022 895 MAIN ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TOM GIESE MIDWESTONE BANK GIESE SHEET METAL Install new HVAC $212.95 1024468005

M22-0675 7/14/2022 3320 ARBORETUM DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TROY GREEN BROWNELL, ROBERT D & SANDRA M CRAWFORD HEATING & 

COOLING CO

Install new furnace $27.60 1015101016

M22-0676 7/20/2022 2222 CHERRY ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER GRTD INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1023360005

M22-0677 7/14/2022 1243 WALNUT ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER J4BG PROPERTY LLC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 60,000 btu furnace and a 50 

gallon water heater

$40.25 1024355008

M22-0678 7/25/2022 2921 CENTRAL AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER HOLY SPIRIT CHURCH DUBUQUE IA ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 4-ton AC unit $41.90 1013155013

M22-0679 7/25/2022 3545 EASTGATE CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER D WINGATE REAL ESTATE LLC ETAL ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

HVAC for new SFD/Condo $115.60 1028207080

M22-0680 7/25/2022 3551 EASTGATE CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER D WINGATE REAL ESTATE LLC ETAL ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

HVAC for new SFD/Condo $115.60 1028207080

M22-0681 7/25/2022 3559 EASTGATE CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER D WINGATE REAL ESTATE LLC ETAL ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

HVAC for new SFD/Condo $115.60 1028207080

M22-0682 7/25/2022 3565 EASTGATE CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER D WINGATE REAL ESTATE LLC ETAL ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

HVAC for new SFD/Condo $115.60 1028207080

M22-0683 7/18/2022 4895 GOLDFINCH DR, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT MILBERT THOMAS WUNDER SERVICE ONE Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 

M22-0684 7/18/2022 1855 CLARKE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT WILLIAMS, ASHLEY L SERVICE ONE Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1023329016

M22-0685 7/18/2022 2711 BRUNSKILL RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BRETT MILBERT BARNETT, PAUL L & DEBORAH A SERVICE ONE Install a 80,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1027452012

M22-0686 7/26/2022 3702 PENNSYLVANIA AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

BILL BIRCH PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE ASSOCIATES BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit for Unit F49 $45.20 1028127013

M22-0687 7/26/2022 1230 KELLY LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

BILL BIRCH CADIGAN, ROBERT S JR & HELENA BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1035477002

M22-0688 7/26/2022 231 E 27TH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BILL BIRCH BETH CLIBURN BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1013326012

M22-0689 7/26/2022 2530 MILLSTONE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

BILL BIRCH LEIBOLD, TERRANCE J & JOAN M BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install a heat pump $27.60 1016381002

M22-0690 7/26/2022 1102 CERRO DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BILL BIRCH FROMMELT, GREGORY J & NICHELLE L BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1014356007

M22-0691 7/26/2022 1979 ASBURY RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BILL BIRCH REITER, GARY DEAN & SUSAN M BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace AC unit $27.60 1022478015

M22-0692 7/26/2022 2724 TIFFANY CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BILL BIRCH LEGRAND, LOREN R & LARA L BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install gas fireplace $22.65 1015126011
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M22-0693 7/26/2022 3152 SHIRAS AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BILL BIRCH DONNA JOCHUM BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install gas fireplace and gas piping $38.05 1107101008

M22-0694 7/19/2022 3100 BRUNSKILL RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JEFF RAUSCH SBX LLC RAUSCH SERVICES Replace AC unit for Lot 6 $27.60 1027405001

M22-0695 7/18/2022 252 DILLON ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

KENNY MOORE CASTANEDA, JORGE MAURICIO MOORE & SONS HEATING & AIR Install ductwork for addition $27.60 1025355007

M22-0696 7/19/2022 4641 CARDINAL DR, Residential, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT YES TERRACE HEIGHTS LLC SERVICE ONE Install a 2-ton AC unit and gas pressure 

test

$43.00 

M22-0697 7/20/2022 1299 LOCUST ST, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MARK MOLO DUBUQUE BOYS CLUB INC MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Install (3) new boilers for the Boy's & 

Girl's Club

$138.70 1024414008

M22-0698 7/20/2022 2217 QUEEN ST, Residential APT 306, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER CC INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2-ton AC unit for Apt. #306 $27.60 1013462010

M22-0699 7/21/2022 3009 MOUNT ALPINE CT, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JEFF RAUSCH RON & JOAN MOURS RAUSCH SERVICES Install new AC unit and gas piping to 

mobile home

$43.00 

M22-0700 7/25/2022 875 WHITE ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DENNIS WILLETT WILMAC PROPERTY COMPANY ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install a 60,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton 

condenser

$45.20 

M22-0701 7/26/2022 7876 TRAILS EDGE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

BILL BIRCH MCCARTHY, MICHAEL J & SHAFFER, DIXIE 

LEE

BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1030154003

M22-0702 7/26/2022 3075 ARBOR OAKS DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BILL BIRCH DAHL, GREGORY J BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace AC unit $27.60 1015329017

M22-0703 7/26/2022 546 SAPPHIRE CIR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BILL BIRCH A&B LAWN CARE & PROPERTY 

MANAGEMENT LLC

BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC HVAC for new SFD $124.40 1002479003

M22-0704 7/22/2022 2315 GORDON DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT BUOL, RICK J & DANA K SERVICE ONE Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1022103010

M22-0705 7/22/2022 3412 MEGGAN ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

BRETT MILBERT MCCALLEY, COLLIN & JENNIFER SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1016480008

M22-0707 7/25/2022 710 MERZ ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TROY GREEN SCHAAR-HARP, ROBERTA CRAWFORD HEATING & 

COOLING CO

Replace water heater $22.65 1013454030

M22-0712 7/26/2022 1214 W 5TH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MARK MOLO COBERLEY, ADAM R MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Install a new 60,000 but furnace $27.60 1026278006

110 $5,089.70 
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